Gazelle Race Timing - Endwell Fire Five Alarm 5K 2018 - Overall Results

Pos. Name Time Pace Age Sex Age Rank

1 Patrick Milano 00:19:23.6  00:06:15.0 28 M 1st 5K Male

2 Gelatt Matthew 00:19:32.0 00:06:18.0 27 M 1st Male 20-29

3 Todd Votapka 00:19:48.5 00:06:23.0 55 M 1st Male 50-59

4 Connor Gehl 00:20:53.2 00:06:44.0 17 M 1st Male 19 and under
5 Olivia Hamm 00:21:52.9 00:07:03.0 18 F 1st 5K Female

6 Aaron Coney 00:22:15.7 00:07:11.0 36 M 1st Male 30-39

7 Greg Amend 00:22:18.7 00:07:12.0 53 M 2nd Male 50-59

8 Johnathan Stenzel 00:22:57.3 00:07:24.0 20 M 2nd Male 20-29

9 Katelyn Votapka 00:24:12.7 00:07:48.0 24 F 1st Female 20-29
10 Richard Lane 00:24:50.6 00:08:01.0 69 M 1st Male 60+

11 Dennis Gilyard 00:25:17.6  00:08:09.0 67 M 2nd Male 60+

12 Danielle Gomolka 00:25:19.8 00:08:10.0 23 F 2nd Female 20-29
13 Michael French 00:25:29.1 00:08:13.0 71 M 3rd Male 60+

14 Will Andres 00:26:50.9 00:08:39.0 44 M 1st Male 40-49

15 Barry Bonitz 00:27:02.1 00:08:43.0 59 M 3rd Male 50-59
16 Grace Andres 00:27:20.2  00:08:49.0 48 F 1st Female 40-49
17 TJ Carney 00:27:56.1 00:09:01.0 28 M 3rd Male 20-29
18  Ian Weitz 00:28:01.3 00:09:02.0 28 M 4th Male 20-29
19 Nicholas Glassman 00:28:18.4 00:09:08.0 29 M 5th Male 20-29
20  Emily Mondics 00:29:08.8 00:09:24.0 27 F 3rd Female 20-29
21 David Stephens 00:29:34.0 00:09:32.0 65 M 4th Male 60+

22 Shannon Starkman 00:29:57.3 00:09:40.0 32 F 1st Female 30-39
23 Tom LaSarso 00:30:14.3 00:09:45.0 56 M 4th Male 50-59
24 Rob Congdon 00:30:32.2 00:09:51.0 35 M 2nd Male 30-39
25 Mia Teal 00:30:40.5 00:09:54.0 18 F 1st Female 19 and under
26 Eric Purdy 00:30:59.9 00:10:00.0 38 M 3rd Male 30-39
27 Rebecca Kaiven 00:31:18.2 00:10:06.0 36 F 2nd Female 30-39
28 Mark Webb 00:31:29.3 00:10:09.0 59 M 5th Male 50-59
29 Nicole Woodworth 00:31:29.4 00:10:09.0 25 F 4th Female 20-29
30 Marla Goyden 00:31:29.4 00:10:09.0 52 F 1st Female 50-59
31 Megan Webb 00:31:29.6  00:10:09.0 27 F 5th Female 20-29
32 Tim Strong 00:31:50.0 00:10:16.0 36 M 4th Male 30-39
33 Kimberlee Roe 00:32:03.6  00:10:20.0 25 F 6th Female 20-29



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Kelly Bonitz
Danielle Marzouk
Laura Hodel
HOWARD CHAMPLAIN
Tiffany Grygus
Beth Strong
Kathleen Carney
Kayla Warycha
Denise Richardson
Reid Richardson
Bobby Congdon
Danny Congdon
Beth Congdon
Thomas Simkulet
David Hayes
Wyatt Richardson
Louis Richardson
Joseph Backes
Dawn Backes
Amy Beck

Roman Beck

RJ Beck

Terry Muniak
Valerie Murphy
colleen honnick
paige tusar

Louis Giordano
Beth Kurkoski
Sharon Giordano
Stacy Robitaille
Colleen O'Hara-Guse
CAROL OHARA
Mary Smith
bonnie underwood
Lydia Giordano
Sophia Giordano

00:32:11.1
00:32:56.6
00:33:59.1
00:34:14.6
00:35:42.6
00:35:44.9
00:35:55.1
00:36:53.0
00:40:27.4
00:40:27.6
00:40:33.5
00:41:18.7
00:41:24.8
00:43:15.3
00:44:20.4
00:44:21.0
00:44:21.9
00:46:23.4
00:46:30.5
00:50:54.2
00:50:55.5
00:50:56.4
00:51:14.5
00:51:21.0
00:52:09.9
00:52:10.1
00:53:07.0
00:53:08.1
00:53:08.1
00:53:08.6
00:53:46.5
00:53:47.3
00:58:01.5
00:58:02.5
00:58:05.3
00:58:06.7

00:10:23.0
00:10:37.0
00:10:58.0
00:11:03.0
00:11:31.0
00:11:32.0
00:11:35.0
00:11:54.0
00:13:03.0
00:13:03.0
00:13:05.0
00:13:19.0
00:13:21.0
00:13:57.0
00:14:18.0
00:14:18.0
00:14:18.0
00:14:58.0
00:15:00.0
00:16:25.0
00:16:25.0
00:16:26.0
00:16:32.0
00:16:34.0
00:16:49.0
00:16:50.0
00:17:08.0
00:17:08.0
00:17:08.0
00:17:08.0
00:17:21.0
00:17:21.0
00:18:43.0
00:18:43.0
00:18:44.0
00:18:45.0

53
31
38
66
37
35
56
22
42

o]

35
53
56

34
58
55
24

29
54
55
54
26
53
52
49
45
38
66
60
56
15
11

2nd Female 50-59
3rd Female 30-39
4th Female 30-39
5th Male 60+

5th Female 30-39
6th Female 30-39
3rd Female 50-59
7th Female 20-29
2nd Female 40-49

2nd Male 19 and under
3rd Male 19 and under
4th Male 19 and under

7th Female 30-39
6th Male 50-59
7th Male 50-59

5th Male 19 and under

5th Male 30-39
8th Male 50-59
4th Female 50-59
8th Female 20-29

6th Male 19 and under

6th Male 20-29
5th Female 50-59
6th Female 50-59
7th Female 50-59
9th Female 20-29
9th Male 50-59
8th Female 50-59
3rd Female 40-49
4th Female 40-49
8th Female 30-39
1st Female 60+
2nd Female 60+
9th Female 50-59

2nd Female 19 and under
3rd Female 19 and under



70
71
72
73
74
75

Jeanine Bernstain
Cynthia Campagna
Maureen Bocinski
Curtis Robitaille
Ethan Kurkoski
Maxwell Giordano

00:58:47.3
00:58:47.3
00:58:48.0
00:59:42.9
00:59:42.9
00:59:44.8

00:18:58.0
00:18:58.0
00:18:58.0
00:19:15.0
00:19:15.0
00:19:16.0

59
57
53
15
15
16

10th Female 50-59
11th Female 50-59
12th Female 50-59
7th Male 19 and under
8th Male 19 and under
9th Male 19 and under



