Gazelle Race Timing - Endwell Fire Five Alarm 5K 2018 - Overall Results

Pos.	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Sex	Age Rank
1	Patrick Milano	00:19:23.6	00:06:15.0	28	Μ	1st 5K Male
2	Gelatt Matthew	00:19:32.0	00:06:18.0	27	Μ	1st Male 20-29
3	Todd Votapka	00:19:48.5	00:06:23.0	55	Μ	1st Male 50-59
4	Connor Gehl	00:20:53.2	00:06:44.0	17	М	1st Male 19 and under
5	Olivia Hamm	00:21:52.9	00:07:03.0	18	F	1st 5K Female
6	Aaron Coney	00:22:15.7	00:07:11.0	36	М	1st Male 30-39
7	Greg Amend	00:22:18.7	00:07:12.0	53	М	2nd Male 50-59
8	Johnathan Stenzel	00:22:57.3	00:07:24.0	20	М	2nd Male 20-29
9	Katelyn Votapka	00:24:12.7	00:07:48.0	24	F	1st Female 20-29
10	Richard Lane	00:24:50.6	00:08:01.0	69	М	1st Male 60+
11	Dennis Gilyard	00:25:17.6	00:08:09.0	67	М	2nd Male 60+
12	Danielle Gomolka	00:25:19.8	00:08:10.0	23	F	2nd Female 20-29
13	Michael French	00:25:29.1	00:08:13.0	71	М	3rd Male 60+
14	Will Andres	00:26:50.9	00:08:39.0	44	М	1st Male 40-49
15	Barry Bonitz	00:27:02.1	00:08:43.0	59	М	3rd Male 50-59
16	Grace Andres	00:27:20.2	00:08:49.0	48	F	1st Female 40-49
17	TJ Carney	00:27:56.1	00:09:01.0	28	М	3rd Male 20-29
18	Ian Weitz	00:28:01.3	00:09:02.0	28	М	4th Male 20-29
19	Nicholas Glassman	00:28:18.4	00:09:08.0	29	М	5th Male 20-29
20	Emily Mondics	00:29:08.8	00:09:24.0	27	F	3rd Female 20-29
21	David Stephens	00:29:34.0	00:09:32.0	65	Μ	4th Male 60+
22	Shannon Starkman	00:29:57.3	00:09:40.0	32	F	1st Female 30-39
23	Tom LaSarso	00:30:14.3	00:09:45.0	56	М	4th Male 50-59
24	Rob Congdon	00:30:32.2	00:09:51.0	35	М	2nd Male 30-39
25	Mia Teal	00:30:40.5	00:09:54.0	18	F	1st Female 19 and under
26	Eric Purdy	00:30:59.9	00:10:00.0	38	Μ	3rd Male 30-39
27	Rebecca Kaiven	00:31:18.2	00:10:06.0	36	F	2nd Female 30-39
28	Mark Webb	00:31:29.3	00:10:09.0	59	М	5th Male 50-59
29	Nicole Woodworth	00:31:29.4	00:10:09.0	25	F	4th Female 20-29
30	Marla Goyden	00:31:29.4	00:10:09.0	52	F	1st Female 50-59
31	Megan Webb	00:31:29.6	00:10:09.0	27	F	5th Female 20-29
32	Tim Strong	00:31:50.0	00:10:16.0	36	М	4th Male 30-39
33	Kimberlee Roe	00:32:03.6	00:10:20.0	25	F	6th Female 20-29

34	Kelly Bonitz	00:32:11.1	00:10:23.0	53	F	2nd Female 50-59
35	Danielle Marzouk	00:32:56.6	00:10:37.0	31	F	3rd Female 30-39
36	Laura Hodel	00:33:59.1	00:10:58.0	38	F	4th Female 30-39
37	HOWARD CHAMPLAIN	00:34:14.6	00:11:03.0	66	Μ	5th Male 60+
38	Tiffany Grygus	00:35:42.6	00:11:31.0	37	F	5th Female 30-39
39	Beth Strong	00:35:44.9	00:11:32.0	35	F	6th Female 30-39
40	Kathleen Carney	00:35:55.1	00:11:35.0	56	F	3rd Female 50-59
41	Kayla Warycha	00:36:53.0	00:11:54.0	22	F	7th Female 20-29
42	Denise Richardson	00:40:27.4	00:13:03.0	42	F	2nd Female 40-49
43	Reid Richardson	00:40:27.6	00:13:03.0	7	М	2nd Male 19 and under
44	Bobby Congdon	00:40:33.5	00:13:05.0	8	Μ	3rd Male 19 and under
45	Danny Congdon	00:41:18.7	00:13:19.0	6	Μ	4th Male 19 and under
46	Beth Congdon	00:41:24.8	00:13:21.0	35	F	7th Female 30-39
47	Thomas Simkulet	00:43:15.3	00:13:57.0	53	Μ	6th Male 50-59
48	David Hayes	00:44:20.4	00:14:18.0	56	Μ	7th Male 50-59
49	Wyatt Richardson	00:44:21.0	00:14:18.0	9	Μ	5th Male 19 and under
50	Louis Richardson	00:44:21.9	00:14:18.0	34	Μ	5th Male 30-39
51	Joseph Backes	00:46:23.4	00:14:58.0	58	Μ	8th Male 50-59
52	Dawn Backes	00:46:30.5	00:15:00.0	55	F	4th Female 50-59
53	Amy Beck	00:50:54.2	00:16:25.0	24	F	8th Female 20-29
54	Roman Beck	00:50:55.5	00:16:25.0	4	Μ	6th Male 19 and under
55	RJ Beck	00:50:56.4	00:16:26.0	29	Μ	6th Male 20-29
56	Terry Muniak	00:51:14.5	00:16:32.0	54	F	5th Female 50-59
57	Valerie Murphy	00:51:21.0	00:16:34.0	55	F	6th Female 50-59
58	colleen honnick	00:52:09.9	00:16:49.0	54	F	7th Female 50-59
59	paige tusar	00:52:10.1	00:16:50.0	26	F	9th Female 20-29
60	Louis Giordano	00:53:07.0	00:17:08.0	53	Μ	9th Male 50-59
61	Beth Kurkoski	00:53:08.1	00:17:08.0	52	F	8th Female 50-59
62	Sharon Giordano	00:53:08.1	00:17:08.0	49	F	3rd Female 40-49
63	Stacy Robitaille	00:53:08.6	00:17:08.0	45	F	4th Female 40-49
64	Colleen O'Hara-Guse	00:53:46.5	00:17:21.0	38	F	8th Female 30-39
65	CAROL OHARA	00:53:47.3	00:17:21.0	66	F	1st Female 60+
66	Mary Smith	00:58:01.5	00:18:43.0	60	F	2nd Female 60+
67	bonnie underwood	00:58:02.5	00:18:43.0	56	F	9th Female 50-59
68	Lydia Giordano	00:58:05.3	00:18:44.0	15	F	2nd Female 19 and under
69	Sophia Giordano	00:58:06.7	00:18:45.0	11	F	3rd Female 19 and under

70	Jeanine Bernstain	00:58:47.3	00:18:58.0	59	F	10th Female 50-59
71	Cynthia Campagna	00:58:47.3	00:18:58.0	57	F	11th Female 50-59
72	Maureen Bocinski	00:58:48.0	00:18:58.0	53	F	12th Female 50-59
73	Curtis Robitaille	00:59:42.9	00:19:15.0	15	Μ	7th Male 19 and under
74	Ethan Kurkoski	00:59:42.9	00:19:15.0	15	Μ	8th Male 19 and under
75	Maxwell Giordano	00:59:44.8	00:19:16.0	16	Μ	9th Male 19 and under